Product Data Sheet
Astro X Series CE Pipe Collar
Revision 4 - August 2018
ETA - 15-0617
CE-1121-CPR-JA5084
Astroflame (Fireseals) LTD : Unit 8 , I.O Centre : Stephenson Road : Segensworth : Fareham : PO15 5RU
T - 01329 844500 : F - 01329 844600 : W - www.astroflame.com : E - sales@astroflame.com

• New Design with reduced height for tight installations
 Product Description
Astro X Series CE Pipe Collar
CE Marked Intumescent Pipe Collar
Astro X Series CE Pipe Collar is used around combustible pipes to form a penetration seal used to reinstate the
fire resistance performance of wall and floor constructions, where they have been provided with apertures for
the penetration of combustible pipe services.
ETA - 15-0617
CE-1121-CPR-JA5084
Page 2 F - 01329 844600 T - 01329 844500 E - sales@astroflame.comW - www.astroflame.com
 Product Availability
Product Code Product Description Size
AFPC32X/CE Astro X Series CE Pipe Collar 32mm 32mm
AFPC40X/CE Astro X Series CE Pipe Collar 40mm 40mm
AFPC55X/CE Astro X Series CE Pipe Collar 55mm 55mm
AFPC63X/CE Astro X Series CE Pipe Collar 63mm 63mm
AFPC75X/CE Astro X Series CE Pipe Collar 75mm 75mm
AFPC82X/CE Astro X Series CE Pipe Collar 82mm 82mm
AFPC90X/CE Astro X Series CE Pipe Collar 90mm 90mm
AFPC110X/CE Astro X Series CE Pipe Collar 110mm 110mm
AFPC125X/CE Astro X Series CE Pipe Collar 125mm 125mm
AFPC140X/CE Astro X Series CE Pipe Collar 140mm 140mm
AFPC160X/CE Astro X Series CE Pipe Collar 160mm 160mm
AFPC200X/CE Astro X Series CE Pipe Collar 200mm 200mm
AFPC250X/CE Astro X Series CE Pipe Collar 250mm 250mm
Astro X Series CE Pipe Collar include an intumescent component incorporated into a mild steel case to close any gaps
and joints and provide a closure of combusting pipes when heated and to prevent the passage of fire.
Astro X Series CE Pipe Collars are supplied in assembled form, without fixings. The collar is wrapped around the pipe
at the soffit or both faces of walls, depending on application.